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SUBCONTRACTOR DIRECTORY 

Company Address Trade Contact Name Tel. No. Email 

 

ADL Joinery Ltd 

 

 

Unit 11 

Staunton Industrial 

Estate 

Staunton in the Vale 

Nottingham, NG13 9QB 

 

 

Joinery & Shop-
fitting 

 

Andy Lowe 

 

01400 269613 

07917567521 

 

 

andy@avidretailinteriors.co.uk 

 

APG Leisure 

 

 

Kinetic House 

Varey Road 

Congleton 

Cheshire, CW12 1UW 

 

 

Pool hall equipment 

 

 

Paul Smith 

 

01260 275708 

07718 785559   

 

paul.smith@apgsportsgroup.com 

 
Armashield Limited 

  
46 Aston Road  
Waterlooville  
Hampshire, PO7 7XJ  
  

 
Shutters and fire 
curtain 

 
Blake Drysdale 

 
023 9200 8822  
0330 7000 333 
 

 
blake.d@armashielduk.com 

 
Barrie Beard Ltd  

 
Worcester Road 
Upton Warren 
Bromsgrove 
Worcestershire, B61 
7ET 
 

 
Electrical 
Installation 

 
Darren Stokes 
Stuart Pearman 
(O&M) 

 
01527 860071 
01527 875172 
07815 093412 
 

 
DarrenS@barriebeard.co.uk 
Stuart@barriebeard.co.uk 

 
Bison Precast 
Forterra Building 
Products Ltd 
 

 
Somercotes Works 
Somercotes 
Derbyshire, DE55 4NH 

 
Planks over pool 
surround 

 
Laura Pell 

 
01773 600211 
 

 
Laura.Pell@bison.co.uk 

mailto:blake.d@armashielduk.com
mailto:Laura.Pell@bison.co.uk
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Company Address Trade Contact Name Tel. No. Email 

 
C&I South West Ltd 
 

 
Unit 4 Ground Floor 
Anglo Office Park 
Clarence Road 
Speedwell 
Bristol, BS15 1NT 
 

 
Partitions / Ceilings 

 
David Freestone 

 
0117 967 4444  
07810 522330 
 

 
Dave@cisouthwest.co.uk 

 
Cornish Concrete 
Products Ltd 
 

 
Point Mills 
Bissoe 
Truro 
Cornwall, TR4 8QZ 
 

 
Ring beams, 
staircase, lift shafts 
 

 
James Hardy 

 
07762 242542 

 
James.Hardy@cornishconcrete.co.uk 

 
Courtcraft Limited 

 
Logic House 
31 Gibfield Business 
Park 
Manchester, M46 0SY 
 

 
Studio and Sports 
floors  

 
Mark Hammond  

 
01942 881 500 

 
Mark.hammond@courtcraft.co.uk 

 
CSY Construction Ltd 
 

 
Wessex House 
Upper Market Street 
Eastleigh 
Hampshire, SO50 9FD 
 

 
Timber doors & 
frames 
 

 
Yordan Yovkov 

 
023 8184 7740 
07533 136428 

 
info@csyconstruction.co.uk 

 
Derako International 
 

 
Kanaalkaade 66 
1756 AD ‘t Zand 
The Netherlands 
 
 

 
Internal wall lining 
pool 

 
Tim Tolsma 

 
+31 2245 92340  
M: 0655 192969 
 

 
t.tolsma@derako.com 
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SUBCONTRACTOR DIRECTORY 

Company Address Trade Contact Name Tel. No. Email 

 
Design Installation 
Service Ltd (DIS) 

 
Unit 4, Manchester Park 
Tewkesbury Road 
Cheltenham, GL519EJ 
 

 
Mechanical 
Installation 

 
Darren Bell  

 
01242 533134 
07771 674272 

 
djbell@dis-ltd.co.uk 

 

Dolphin Mobility 

 

 

37 Chertsey Road 

Chobham 
Surrey, GU24 8PD 
 

 

Pool hoist 

 

Christian Dunnage 

 

01276 56060 

01276 858689 

 

christian@dolphinlifts.co.uk 

 
East Midlands 
Landscaping 
 

 
The Knoll 
Leicester Road 
Earl Shilton 
Leicestershire, LE9 7TJ 
 

 
Landscaping 

 
Neil Kirk 

 

01455 850 250 

01455 243 785 

07980 751 567 
 

 
neil.kirk@eastmidlandslandscaping.co.uk 

 
Elite Aluminum Systems 
Ltd 
 

 
Leamore Lane 
Bloxwich 
Walsall, WS2 7DQ 

 
Curtain walling 
Internal aluminium 
Screens & doors 
 

 
Peter Bayliss 

 
07703 185 850 
01922 444 443 

 
p.bayliss@elitealuminium.co.uk 

 

Ensign Signs Ltd 

 

 

Unit 8 

Triumph Way 

BedfordK MK42 7QB 

 

 

Building signage – 

external 

 

 

Oliver English 

 

01234 840500 

07595 611607 

 

oliver.english@ensignltd.co.uk 

 
Evolution Tiling 
 

 
12 Russell Rd 
Gravesend,  DA12 2RT 
 

 
Tiling works  

 
Carl Mcbryde 

 
07833453072 
01474740273 

 
c.mcbryde@evolutiontiling.co.uk 

tel:01234%20840500
tel:07595%20611607
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Fit Out Flooring 

 
Wagon Barn 
Smithbrook Barns, 
Cranleigh, GU6 8LH 
 

 
Soft flooring 

 
Mark Ratcliff 

 
01483 808570 
07734 395756 
 

 
mark@fitoutflooring.com 

 
FT Leisure Ltd 

 

Unit 3 

Bridgeside Business 

Centre 

Lingard Lane 

Bredbury, SK6 2QT 

 

 
Pool filtration /  
Pool pod 

 
Simon Whittingham 

 
0161 4945785 
07810 098371 
 

 
Simon.whittingham@ftleisure.co.uk 

 
Glendale Architectural 
Metal 

 
Unit 3 
Union Road Trading 
Estate 
Oldbury 
West Midlands, B69 
3EU 
 

 
Pool steps 

 
Nick Rose 

 
0121 636 0960 
 

 
Nick.Rose@glendale-am.uk.com 

 
Inducon 

 
Bathoorn 3 
9411 SE Beilen 
The Netherlands 
 

 
Moveable floor 

 
Frank Ottenhof  
Mark Slotman 

 
+31(0)593-32181  
+31(0)630011549  
 

 
f.ottenhof@inducon.nl  
 

 

iPlay 

(in contract with FT 

Leisure) 

 

 

Keulenaar 13 

3961 NM 

Wijk Bij Duurstede 

The Netherlands 

 

 

Splashzone 

 

Joyce Vandoorn 

 

+31(0)6 4887 
4202 

 

j.vandoorn@iplaywaterattractions.com 

mailto:Simon.whittingham@ftleisure.co.uk
mailto:f.ottenhof@inducon.nl
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IPSUM 

 
Units 17/18 
Navigation Business 
Village 
Riversway, Docklands 
Preston, PR2 2YP 
 

 
Substation 

 
Michael Christie 

 
07906 516 162 
01924 871 558 
 

 
Michael.Christie@ipsumutilities.com 

 
Keller Foundations 

 
Oxford Road 
Ryton-On-Dunsmore 
Coventry, CV8 3EG 
 

 
Piling 

 
Rob Herring 

 
02476 511 266 

 
Rob.Herring@keller.co.uk 

 
K. Sturge 
 

 

Suite B 

22 Grove Place 

Bedford, MK40 3JJ 

 

 

Decorating works 

 

Karl Sturge 

 

01234 353140 

M: 07855024812 

 

 
karl@ksturgedecorating.co.uk 

 

MSW UK Ltd 

 

 

Acton Grove 

Long Eaton 

Nottingham, NG10 1FY 

 

 

Steel deck & 

concrete 

 

 

Kelly Martinson 

 

0115 946 2316 

 

 
Kelly.Martinson@mswukltd.com 

 
PP Construction Ltd 
 

 
Deepwater 
Part Lane 
Swallowfield 
Berkshire, RG7 1TB 
 

 
Civil Engineering 

 
Paul Potter 

 
0118 988 7211 

 

 
paul.potter@ppconstruction.co.uk 
 

 

Heritage Brickwork UK 

Ltd 

 

 

7 Woodlawn St 

Whitstable, CT5 1HG 

 

Blockwork 

 

James 

 

01227 264737 

 

James@heritagebrickwork.com 

mailto:Michael.Christie@ipsumutilities.com
mailto:paul.potter@ppconstruction.co.uk
mailto:James@heritagebrickwork.com
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PMC Acoustic Sliding 
Folding Partitions 
 

 
The Old Bungalow 
63 Browns Lane 
Allesley 
Coventry, CV5 9DY 
 

 
Movable folding 
partition 
 

 
Peter Maiden 

 
024 7642 2777 
07773 419 838 

 
peter.maiden@btconnect.com 

 
Poolview Ltd 
 

 
Wolds Farm Business 
Park Kinoulton Ln 
Kinoulton 
Nottingham, NG12 3EQ 
 

 
Pool view camera 

 
Daniel Collier 
Robin McGloughlin 
 

 
07796 768342 

 
danielcollier@poolview.co.uk 
 

 
Prospec 

 
Canklow Meadows 
Estate 
West Bawtry Road 
Rotherham 
South Yorkshire 
 

 
Lockers / cubical 
fitout  

 
Vernon Charles 
Allyson France 

 
01275 392511 

 
Vernon.charles@prospec.co.uk 
ajf@prospec.co.uk 
 

 
SDH 

 
Wayfarer House 
17 Maryland Way 
Sunbury on Thames 
Middlesex, TW 16 6HN 
 

 
Fire protection 

 
Steven Hunt 

 
01932 771400 

 
sales@sdhfireprotection.co.uk 
 

 
Sheridan Lifts Ltd 
 

 

7 Monsall Rd 
Manchester, M40 8FY 
 

 
Lift 

 
Mas’ud Mallick 

 
0161 518857 
07799 488 346 
 

 
mas@sheridanlifts.com 
 

 
Stanson Blinds 
 

 
Wickens Place 
Godstone Hill 
Godstone 
Surrey, RH9 8AP 
 

 
Blinds 

 
Sven Stanley 

 
07507 530 850 

 
s.stanley@stansons.co.uk 
 

mailto:danielcollier@poolview.co.uk
mailto:Vernon.charles@prospec.co.uk
mailto:ajf@prospec.co.uk
mailto:sales@sdhfireprotection.co.uk
mailto:mas@sheridanlifts.com
mailto:s.stanley@stansons.co.uk
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Steel Line Limited 

 

Unit 27b 

Orgreave Drive 

Sheffield, S13 9NR. 

 

 

Pool lane ropes 

 

Matthew Littlewood 

 

0114 2880622 

 

matthew@steelline.co.uk 

 

 
Steward Design Panels 
 

 
2e Industrieweg 14A 
4147 CT Asperen 
The Netherlands 
 

 
Rebound board 
sports hall 

 
William Janssen 

 
+31(0)183589099 

 

william@designpanels.com 

 

Structura UK Ltd 

 

 

Unit 1, Oatcroft Road 

Chessington 

Surrey, KT9 1RH 

 

 

Kalwall system 

 

Steve Maguire 

 

07768 560 838 

 

SteveM@structura.co.uk 

 
Topline Electronics Ltd  

 
Northern Office 
Swallow Business Park 
Much Hoole 
Preston, PR4 4TH 
 

 
Sauna / Steam 

 
Andy Bolton 

 
0788 925 5754 
01772 617063 
 

 

Andy.bolton@topline.uk.net 

 

 
Trenomat 
 

 
Transportweg 46 
2420 AA Nieuwkoop 
The Netherlands 
 

 
Sports hall dividing 
curtain 
 

 
Paul van Stijn 

 
+31 (0) 172 579 
720 

 

pvstijn@trenomat.nl 

 
Wealden Rehab 

 
113 Hopewell Drive 
Chatham 
Kent,  ME5 7NP 
 

 
Changing Places 

 
Ben Campbell 

 
01634 813388 

 

ben@wealdenrehab.com 

mailto:matthew@steelline.co.uk
mailto:SteveM@structura.co.uk
tel:+31%20172%20579%20720
tel:+31%20172%20579%20720
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H. Young Structures Ltd 

 

Ayton Road 
Wymondham, 
Norwich 
Norfolk, NR18 0RD 
 

 
Steel Structure 

 
Mike Colman 
 

 
01953 857905 

 

mike.coleman@hyoungstructures.co.uk 

 

 
H. McLarnon & Sons Ltd 
 

 
85 Deerfin Road 
Ballymena 
Co. Antrim, BT42 4HR 
 

 
Roof & wall 
cladding 
 

 
Niky McGaughey 

 
07823 353875 
 

 
healthandsafety@hmclarnonandson.co.uk 
 

 
Universal Services 
(Sports Equipment) 
Limited 
 

 
Beckingham Business 
Park 
Tolleshunt Major 
Maldon 
Essex, CM9 8LZ 
 

 
Sports Equipment 

 
Andreas Fantousi 

 
01621 868700 
Ext 221 

 
Andreas@universalservicesuk.co.uk 

 

mailto:healthandsafety@hmclarnonandson.co.uk

